PHASE 111 CIPs - Developed during 2009-2010

Institutional Food Worker

Electromechanical Tech

Computer Technology

Biotechnology

Homeland Security, Law Enforcement, Firefighting and
Related Protective Services, Other
Mason/Masonry

Building/Property Maintenance

Plumbing Technology/Plumber

Construction Trades, Other

Medium/Heavy Vehicle and Truck Technology
Vehicle Maintenance Tech, Other

Cabinetmaking & Millwork

Logistics, Materials & Supply Chain Management

12.0508
15.0403
15.1202
26.1201
43.9999

46.0101
46.0401
46.0503
46.9999
47.0613
47.0699
48.0703
52.0203



