## PHASE III CIPs - Developed during 2009-2010

Institutional Food Worker	12.0508
Electromechanical Tech	15.0403
Computer Technology	15.1202
Biotechnology	26.1201
Homeland Security, Law Enforcement, Firefighting and	43.9999
Related Protective Services, Other	
Mason/Masonry	46.0101
Building/Property Maintenance	46.0401
Plumbing Technology/Plumber	46.0503
Construction Trades, Other	46.9999
Medium/Heavy Vehicle and Truck Technology	47.0613
Vehicle Maintenance Tech, Other	47.0699
Cabinetmaking & Millwork	48.0703
Logistics, Materials & Supply Chain Management	52.0203